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Wielerweekend Roden

16-17 juni 2018

Uitslag Vrouwen, Criterium

Pos Nr
1 3
2 56
3 44
4 37
5 25
6 20
7 2
8 27
9 59

10 74
11 55
12 96
13 22
14 8
15 106
16 35
17 34
18 12
19 53
20 104
21 50
22 24
23 75
24 19
25 11
26 30
27 7
28 6
29 83
30 72
31 82
32 38
33 26
34 60
35 18
36 4
37 76
38 58
39 9
40 63
41 86
42 64
43 1
44 70
45 101
46 67
47 65
48 52
49 13
50 46
51 116
52 45
53 36
54 98
55 16
56 39
57 31
58 54
59 29
60 17
61 89
62 79
63 23
64 80

Naam

Charlotte Kool
Lonneke Uneken
Femke Markus
Amber van der Hulst
Annet Pit

Minke Bakker

Evy Kuijpers

Tessa Paardekooper
Quinty Ton
Cathalijne Hoolwerf
Maike van der Duin
Verena Batenburg
Melissa van der Peet
Danique Braam

Rixt Hoogland
Nienke Wasmus
Merel Hofman
Janieke Kalsbeek
Marije Joling

Jade van der Molen
Liena de Jong

lise Miltenburg
Sylvie Swinkels
Laura van Regenmortel
Mareille Meijering
Cornelie Smorenburg
Mylene de Zoete
Rixt Meijer

Teuntje Beekhuis
Berdine Bakker
Gemma Esselaar
Melanie Klement
Inez Beijer

Jennifer van der Voort
Susanne Meistrok
Bente van Teeseling
Ingrit Verhoeff

Julia Boschker
Sanne Bouwmeester
Myrthe Willemsen
Sharon Dommanschet
Esther Wesselink
Kylie Waterreus
Dominique van der Stelt
Pernilla van Rozelaar
Tessa van der Velden
Robin Driehuijs
Willeke de Jong
Nicole Clerx

Nynke Pellikaan
Marleen Stoel
Paulien Koster

Lieke v.d. Draaijj
Nikky Alberts

Annick Holzhauer
Eva Bijwaard

Nadia Stappenbelt
Marlies Vos
Willemiek Meinders
Phaedra Krol
Hedwich Bekius
Daphne Mesu

Gaby Gieskens

Elisa Serné

Woonplaats
Kortenhoef
Veendam
Zwarte Kat
Hazerswoude
Deventer
Monster
Lierop
Groenlo
Geldermalsen
Eemdijk
Assen
Piershil

Den Haag
Veenwouden
Enschede
Den Hoorn
Bleiswijk
Leeuwarden
Assen
Heerenveen
Ubbena
Eck En Wiel
Handel
Zoetermeer
Stadskanaal
Nunspeet
Naaldwijk
Heerenveen
Eindhoven
Rotterdam
Stein Lb
Apeldoorn
Driel
Maarssen
Elshout
Abcoude
Groot-Ammers
Woerden
Westerbork
Elst
Roosendaal
Utrecht
Ulestraten
Genderen
Medemblik
Den Haag
Maastricht
Ubbena
Groningen
Den Andel
Kampen
Delfstrahuizen
Dordrecht
Dinxperlo
Groningen
Hillegom
Apeldoorn
Aalden
Dronten
Heerde
Rotterdam
Middelburg
's-Gravenhage
Breda

Team

Jan van Arckel
Clubcombiteam Drenthe
NWVG-uplus

Swabo Ladies

Adelaar Ladies Cycling Team
Restore Cycling Team

Jan van Arckel

Adelaar Ladies Cycling Team
Cyclingteam Utrecht
Breda-Pavé76-Westland Wil Vooruit
Clubcombiteam Drenthe
RWC Ahoy - DRC de Mol
Restore Cycling Team

Jan van Arckel

OWC Oldenzaal/WV Eemland
Swabo Ladies

Swabo Ladies

WV de Kannibaal
Clubcombiteam Drenthe
Team NH

Clubcombiteam Drenthe
Restore Cycling Team
Breda-Pavé76-Westland Wil Vooruit
Restore Cycling Team

WV de Kannibaal

Adelaar Ladies Cycling Team
Jan van Arckel

Jan van Arckel

TWC de Kempen

WV De Jonge Renner

TWC de Kempen

Swabo Ladies

Adelaar Ladies Cycling Team
Cyclingteam Utrecht

Restore Cycling Team

Jan van Arckel
Breda-Pavé76-Westland Wil Vooruit
Cyclingteam Utrecht

WV de Kannibaal
Cyclingteam Utrecht

TWC de Kempen
Cyclingteam Utrecht

Jan van Arckel

WV De Jonge Renner

Team NH

WV De Jonge Renner

WV De Jonge Renner
Clubcombiteam Drenthe

WV de Kannibaal
NWVG-uplus
Clubcombinatieselectie Oost
NWVG-uplus

Swabo Ladies

Team NH

WV de Kannibaal

Swabo Ladies

Adelaar Ladies Cycling Team
Clubcombiteam Drenthe
Adelaar Ladies Cycling Team
Restore Cycling Team

RWC Ahoy - DRC de Mol
Breda-Pavé76-Westland Wil Vooruit
Restore Cycling Team
Breda-Pavé76-Westland Wil Vooruit

Tijd
1.02:57
1:02:57
1.02:57
1:02:57
1.02:57
1:02:57
1.02:57
1:02:57
1.02:57
1:02:57
1.02:57
1:02:57
1.02:57
1:02:57
1:02:57
1.02:57
1:02:57
1.02:57
1:02:57
1.02:57
1:02:57
1.02:57
1:02:57
1.02:57
1:02:57
1.02:57
1:02:57
1.02:57
1:02:57
1.02:57
1:02:57
1.02:57
1:02:57
1.02:57
1:02:57
1.02:57
1:02:57
1.02:57
1:02:57
1.02:57
1:02:57
1.02:57
1:02:57
1.02:57
1.02:57
1:02:57
1.02:57
1:02:57
1.02:57
1:02:57
1.02:57
1:02:57
1.02:57
1:02:57
1.02:57
1:02:57
1.02:57
1:02:57
1.02:57
1:02:57
1.02:57
1:02:57
1.02:57
1:02:57
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Pos
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

99
100
101
102
103

104
105

106
107
108
109

110

Nr
73
10
41
66

117

61
99
105
115
21
28
69
92
81
114
118
95
40
33
48
94
43
102
109
120
77
97
110
68
32
91
113
49

42
119
103

51

14

15
71

111
87
107
108
88

93

Naam
Rozemarijn Ammerlaan
Floor Weerink

Anne Marijn van der Graaf

Vera Dorrestijn

Jet Jansen

Simone de Vries
Hetty Hofstede

Floor Besteman
Kyra Velner

Lisa Winters

Kirstie van Haaften
Babette Buitenhuis
Ingrid van den Wijngaard
Alicja Verhagen
Marielle Rockland
Eva Jonkers

Andrea van Loo
Lisette de Hoog
Isabel Tambach
Tessa Neefjes
Nienke Smit
Danielle de Hoog
Wendy Oosterwoud
Judith Jelsma
Marjolijn Scholten
Tamara van der Horst
Rosalie van der Wolf
Yvette de Koning
Eline van Rooijen
Dévon Kuijstermans
Jolanda van der Ende
Sabrina Opstal
Maaike Schakenbos
Yvet Schoonewille

Loes Adegeest
Miriam Fuselier
Emma Boogaard
Sanne de Jonge

Anneke Dijkstra

Danielle Eikelboom
Jet Wildeman

Mischa Bredewold
Denise Grimberg
Liesanne Lobenstein
Maaike de Vries

Susanne Benders

Esther van Leeuwe

Woonplaats
De Lier
Groningen
Enschede
Amersfoort
Arnhem
Oldelamer
Utrecht
Alkmaar
Rossum
Hasselt

De Meern
Deventer
Teteringen
Woerden
Nijmegen
Staphorst

T Harde
Pijnacker
Assendelft
Wervershoof
Zuidwolde Dr
Pijnacker
Ureterp
Amstelveen
Amersfoort
Hasselt
Oude-Tonge
Uitgeest
Woerden
Oudenbosch
Schalkhaar
Rijnsburg
Deventer
Klazienaveen

Enschede

Arnhem

Zwaag

Tweede Exloérmond

Olterterp

Groningen
Nijmegen

Hoogland
Doornenburg
Zwolle
Groningen

Helmond

Krimpen Aan Den ljssel

Team

Breda-Pavé76-Westland Wil Vooruit
WYV de Kannibaal
NWVG-uplus

WYV De Jonge Renner
Clubcombinatieselectie Oost
Jan van Arckel

Cyclingteam Utrecht

Team NH

OWC Oldenzaal/WV Eemland
Clubcombinatieselectie Oost
Restore Cycling Team
Adelaar Ladies Cycling Team
WV De Jonge Renner

RWC Ahoy - DRC de Mol
TWC de Kempen
Clubcombinatieselectie Oost
Clubcombinatieselectie Oost
RWC Ahoy - DRC de Mol
Swabo Ladies

Swabo Ladies

NWVG-uplus

RWC Ahoy - DRC de Mol
NWVG-uplus

Team NH

OWC Oldenzaal/WV Eemland
Clubcombinatieselectie Oost
Breda-Pavé76-Westland Wil Vooruit
Team NH

OWC Oldenzaal/WV Eemland
WYV De Jonge Renner
Adelaar Ladies Cycling Team
RWC Ahoy - DRC de Mol
Clubcombinatieselectie Oost
Clubcombiteam Drenthe

NWVG-uplus
Clubcombinatieselectie Oost
Team NH

Clubcombiteam Drenthe

WV de Kannibaal

WV de Kannibaal
WV De Jonge Renner

OWC Oldenzaal/WV Eemland
TWC de Kempen
OWC Oldenzaal/WV Eemland
OWC Oldenzaal/WV Eemland
TWC de Kempen

RWC Ahoy - DRC de Mol

Tijd
1:02:57
1.02:57
1:02:57
1.02:57
1:02:57
1.02:57
1:02:57
1.02:57
1:02:57
1.02:57
1:03:37
1.03:51
1:03:51
1:.03:51
1:03:51
1:03:51
1.03:51
1:03:51
1:.03:51
1:03:51
1.03:51
1:03:51
1:03:55
1:03:56
1.03:56
1:03:56
1.04:55
1:04:55
1.04:55
1:04:55
1.04:55
1:04:55
1.06:22
1:07:26

1:08:26
1.08:26
1:08:26
1:08:26
1:08:26

1:09:26
1:09:26

1:09:26
1:10:26
1:10:26
1:10:26

1:11:26

Achter

0:40
0:54
0:54
0:54
0:54
0:54
0:54
0:54
0:54
0:54
0:54
0:54
0:58
0:59
0:59
0:59
1:58
1:58
1.58
1:58
1:58
1:58
3:25
4:29

5:29
5:29
5:29
5:29
5:29

6:29
6:29

6:29
7:29
7:29
7:29
8:29

DNS
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